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Technické informacie
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Polozka (merna jednotka)
Dizka (11)

Dizka (12)

Dizka (I3)

Z-rozmery z2
Z-rozmery z3
MnozZstvo balenia 1
MnozZstvo balenia 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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12

)

z3

6414907056086
06414907056086
045280250
1882086
5111994
2072239

ks

92 mm

83 mm

92 mm

29 mm

38 mm

1

3
06414905299300
06414905299317
06414905299324
182

63

0,245

110
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